PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR WINGER LIVESTOCK
Saturday, October 11, 2025

Color

BLK
BLK
BLK
CHAX
RED
BLK
BLK

BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
HOL
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHAX
CHAX
BLK
RED
BLK
CHAX
BLK
BLK
CHAX
BLK
RED
BLK
RED
RED
BWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED

Breed

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER

cow
CoOw
cow
cow
cow
HEIFERETTE
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
COow
cow
Cow
cow
COow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow

Type
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS

SLAUGHTER COW
SLTR

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

Avg

550
472
506
513
412
520
655

1070
1065
1215
1150
1160
1400
1220
1445
1475
1330
1400
1320
1620
1625
1150
1345
1440
1720
1885
1855
1570
1560
1285
1765
1390
1350
1645
1805
1845
1570
1460
1380
1765
1480
1340
1295
1560

Price

447.00 C
415.00 C
402.50 C
400.00 C
390.00 C
367.50 C
355.00 C

205.00 C
202.50 C
197.00 C
195.00 C
194.00 C
193.00 C
191.00 C
190.00 C
188.00 C
188.00 C
185.00 C
184.00 C
183.00 C
178.00 C
176.00 C
176.00 C
175.00 C
175.00 C
174.00 C
174.00 C
173.00 C
172.00 C
172.00 C
171.00 C
171.00 C
171.00 C
170.00 C
169.50 C
169.00 C
169.00 C
169.00 C
169.00 C
168.00 C
168.00 C
168.00 C
166.00 C
166.00 C



BLK
BLK
CHAX
BLK
RED
BLK
RED
HOL
RED
RED
RWF
BLK
HOL
BLK
BLK
BLK
HOL
HOL
BLK
RED
RED
HOL
RED
BLK
RWF
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED

RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
BLK
RED
RWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
HEIFERETTE
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS

1415
1125
1430
1285
1305
1395
1365
1075
1315
1310
1640
1275
1800
1785
1670
1555
1885
1555
1435
1540
1180
1810
1330
1375
1155
1385
1320
1325
1370
1575
1320

2120
2090
2170
2125
2165
2020
2095
2065
2060
1825
2170
1735
1115
2280
1385
1745
1650
1745
1145

165.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C
163.00 C
162.00 C
161.00 C
161.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
159.00 C
158.50 C
158.00 C
157.00 C
156.00 C
156.00 C
154.00 C
151.00 C
151.00 C
151.00 C
149.00 C
144.00 C
143.00 C
140.00 C
139.00 C
138.00 C
135.00 C
130.00 C
129.00 C
120.00 C

201.00 C
199.00 C
198.00 C
197.00 C
195.00 C
195.00 C
194.00 C
194.00 C
194.00 C
192.00 C
192.00 C
192.00 C
189.00 C
188.00 C
186.00 C
185.00 C
184.00 C
183.00 C
180.00 C



BLK SLTR BULLS 1985 176.00 C

SHEEP
LAMB SHEEP 65 23750 C
LAMB SHEEP 81 232.50 C
LAMB SHEEP 88 230.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 70 230.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 90 22750 C
LAMB SHEEP 87 225.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 84 225.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 75 22250 C
LAMB SHEEP 70 21750 C
LAMB SHEEP 70 215.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 65 215.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 120 210.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 45 210.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 120 207.50 C
LAMB SHEEP 100 207.50 C
LAMB SHEEP 135 205.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 127 205.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 125 205.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 115 205.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 106 205.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 110 202.50 C
LAMB SHEEP 65 197.50 C
LAMB SHEEP 35 192.50 C
LAMB SHEEP 75 190.00 C
BUCK SHEEP 190 165.00 C
LAMB SHEEP 45 160.00 C
WETHER SHEEP 85 155.00 C
WETHER SHEEP 140 145.00 C
BUCK SHEEP 235 120.00 C
WETHER SHEEP 200 120.00 C
WETHER SHEEP 200 120.00 C
BUCK SHEEP 125 102.50 C
BUCK SHEEP 215 100.00 C
BUCK SHEEP 162 100.00 C
EWE SHEEP 218 87.50 C
BUCK SHEEP 150 85.00 C
EWE SHEEP 105 85.00 C
EWE SHEEP 188 82.50 C
EWE SHEEP 150 82.50 C
EWE SHEEP 134 82.50 C
EWE SHEEP 178 80.00 C
EWE SHEEP 175 77.50 C
EWE SHEEP 205 70.00 C
EWE SHEEP 167 70.00 C
EWE SHEEP 120 62.50 C
BUCK SHEEP 190 60.00 C
GOATS

MEAT BILLY GOATS 120 400.00 H



MEAT
DAIX

DAIX

MEAT
MEAT
DAIX

MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
DAIX

MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT

MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
DAIX
MEAT
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
DAIX
DAIX
MEAT
DAIX
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
PIGM
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
MEAT
MEAT
PIGM
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT

BILLY
BILLY
WETH
WETH
BILLY
WETH
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
BILLY
BILLY
KID
NANNY
NANNY
KID
KID
NANNY
WETH
WETH
WETH
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
KID
KID
NANNY
NANNY
KID
WETH
KID
KID
KID
KID
BILLY
WETH
NANNY
WETH
NANNY
KID
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
WETH
WETH
NANNY
NANNY
KID

GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS

95
135
105

85

75
102

65

86
165
162
140

82

70

65
138

80

64

60

58

85

62

90
147
120
114
110

60

55
137
115

50

81

60

47

50

55

67

62
110

71
110

37

65

60
135
115
102

65

58
100

72

a7

325.00 H
275.00 H
275.00 H
265.00 H
250.00 H
245.00 H
240.00 H
220.00 H
215.00 H
210.00 H
205.00 H
205.00 H
205.00 H
200.00 H
195.00 H
190.00 H
190.00 H
185.00 H
185.00 H
180.00 H
17750 H
175.00 H
170.00 H
170.00 H
170.00 H
170.00 H
170.00 H
170.00 H
165.00 H
165.00 H
160.00 H
155.00 H
155.00 H
155.00 H
150.00 H
145.00 H
142.50 H
142,50 H
140.00 H
140.00 H
140.00 H
140.00 H
140.00 H
137.50 H
135.00 H
135.00 H
135.00 H
135.00 H
135.00 H
135.00 H
135.00 H
135.00 H



MEAT
PIGM
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
PIGM
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
PIGM
MEAT
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
PIGM
MEAT
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX

DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
MEAT

WETH
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
WETH
NANNY
NANNY
WETH
BILLY
WETH
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
BILLY
BILLY
KID
NANNY
KID
NANNY
NANNY
WETH
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
BILLY
NANNY
WETH
KID
KID

GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS

45
95
70
150
90
60
108
62
62
57
55
70
50
107
60
57
a7
57
55
85
52
50
50
80
65
54
80
65
38
40

135.00 H
135.00 H
13250 H
130.00 H
130.00 H
130.00 H
125.00 H
125.00 H
125.00 H
125.00 H
125.00 H
125.00 H
12250 H
120.00 H
120.00 H
120.00 H
120.00 H
120.00 H
115.00 H
110.00 H
110.00 H
110.00 H
110.00 H
105.00 H
105.00 H
100.00 H
100.00 H
100.00 H
100.00 H

85.00 H






